	

	NIH Training Contacts List
E = Extramural      I = Intramural


	Institute or Center
	E/I
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Office of the Director (OD)
	E
	Dr. Rodney Ulane 

NIH Research Training Officer
Dr. Henry Khachaturian

Ms. Jennifer Sutton
	301-443-451-4225
301-443-451-4225

301-435-2686
	ulanere@mail.nih.gov
hk11b@nih.gov 

suttonj@mail.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr.  Patricia M. Sokolove 
	301-402-3889 
	sokolovp@mail.nih.gov 

	National Cancer Institute (NCI) 
	E
	Dr. Lester Gorelic
	301-496-8580
	gorelicl@mail.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Jonathan Wiest 
	301-451-1611 
	wiestj@mail.nih.gov 

	National Eye Institute (NEI) 
	E
	Dr. Neeraj Agarwal
	301-435-8158
	agarwainee@mail.nih.gov

	
	I
	Ms. Belinda Davis 
	301-451-6763 
	davisb@intra.nei.nih.gov 

	National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute (NHLBI)
	E
	Dr. Helena Mishoe 
	301-451-5081 
	MishoeH@nhlbi.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Herbert Geller 
	301-451-9440 
	gellerh@nhlbi.nih.gov 

	National Human Genome Research Institute (NHGRI) 
	E
	Dr. Bettie Graham 
	301-496-7531 
	bettie_graham@nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Belen Hurle 
	301-402-3053 
	bhurle@mail.nih.gov 

	National Institute on Aging (NIA) 
	E
	Dr. Chyren Hunter
	301-496-9322
	Hunterc@nia.nih.gov

	
	I
	Dr. Darryl Murray 
	410-558-8470 
	murrayda@mail.nih.gov 

	National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism (NIAAA)
	E
	Dr. Dennis Twombly 
	301-443-9334 
	dtwombly@mail.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Howard Moss
	301-402-0944 
	mossh@mail.nih.gov 

	National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Diseases (NIAID) 
	E
	Dr. Milton Hernandez 
	301-496-3775 
	mh35c@nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Wendy Fibison 
	301-496-6400 
	wfibison@niaid.nih.gov 

	National Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases (NIAMS)
	E
	Dr. Amanda Boyce
	 301-451-6514
	 boycea@mail.nih.gov

	
	I
	Dr. Marie Mancini
	301 594-5014
	mancinim2@mail.nih.gov

	National Institute of Biomedical Imaging and Bioengineering (NIBIB)
	E
	Dr. Richard Baird 
	301-435-6686
	bairdri@mail.nih.gov

	National Institute of Child Health and Human Development (NICHD)
	E
	Dr. Susan Taymans
	301-496-0962
	taymanss@mail.nih.gov

	
	I
	Dr. Brenda R. Hanning 
	301-451-7753  
	HanningB@mail.nih.gov 

	National Institute on Deafness and Other Communication Disorders (NIDCD)
	E
	Dr. Daniel A. Sklare 
	301-496-1804 
	sklared@nidcd.nih.gov

	
	I
	Dr. David Robinson 
	301-496-1601 
	robinsod@nidcd.nih.gov 

	National Institute of Dental and Craniofacial Research (NIDCR)
	E 
	 Dr. Kevin Hardwick
	301-594-2765
	kevin.hardwick@mail.nih.gov

	
	I
	 Dr. Deborah Philp
	301-594-6578
	dphilp@dir.nidcr.nih.gov

	National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and Kidney Diseases (NIDDK)
	E
	Dr. Judith Podskalny 
	301-594-8876 
	Jp53s@nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Louis Simchowitz 
	301-451-9808 
	Ls347f@nih.gov 

	National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA) 
	E
	Dr. Mimi Ghim 
	301-402-1819
	ghimm@nida.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Stephen Heishman 
	410-550-1547 
	heishman@nih.gov 

	National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences (NIEHS)
	E
	Dr. Carol Shreffler 
	919-541-1445 
	shreffl1@niehs.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. William Schrader 
	919-541-3433 
	schrader@niehs.nih.gov 

	National Institute of General Medical Sciences (NIGMS)
	E
	Dr. Alison Cole
	301-594-3827
	ColeA@nigms.nih.gov

	National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH) 
	E
	Dr. Nancy Desmond 
	301-443-3563 
	ndesmond@mail.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Barry Kaplan 
	301-451-4512 
	barry.kaplan@nih.gov 

	National Institute of Neurological Disorders and Stroke (NINDS)
	E
	Dr. Stephen J. Korn
	301-496-4188
	korns@ninds.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Rita Ward
	  301 594-9562
	 Wardr@mail.nih.gov

	National Institute of Nursing Research (NINR)
	E
	Dr. David Banks
	301-496-9558
	banksdh@mail.nih.gov

	
	I
	Dr. Melinda Tinkle 
	301-402-3583 
	tinklem@mail.nih.gov 

	National Library of Medicine (NLM) 
	E
	Dr. Jane Ye
	301-594-4882
	yej@nih.gov

	John E. Fogarty International Center (FIC) 
	E
	Dr. Barbara Sina
	301-402-9467
	Sinab@mail.nih.gov 

	National Center for Complementary and Alternative Medicine (NCCAM) 
	E
	Dr. Partap Khalsa
	301-594-3462
	khalsap@mail.nih.gov 

	
	I
	Dr. Marc Blackman 
	301-594-7477
	blackmam@mail.nih.gov 

	National Center on Minority Health and Health Disparities (NCMHD)
	E
	Dr. Derrick Tabor
	301-594-8950
	tabord@ncmhd.nih.gov

	National Center for Research Resources (NCRR) 
	E
	Dr. Carol Merchant
	301-435-0790 
	merchantc@nih.gov

	NIH Center For Scientific Review
	E
	Dr. Bernard F. Driscoll
	301 435-1242
	driscolB@csr.nih.gov


	NIH Loan Repayment Office 
	E
	Mr. Steve Boehlert
	301-451-4465
	BehlerS@od.nih.gov 
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